
President Terri Burton 637 Lincoln Rd tpburton@yahoo.com
President Elect Dawn Aldighieri 252 Fisher pd.aldighieri@sbcglobal.net
Past President Melissa Wenzler 157 Kenwood wenzler@comcast.net
Teacher Vice-President Kathleen Kelly 176 McKinley Rd kathleen.kelly@gpschools.org
Teacher Vice-President Amy Krieger 176 McKinley Rd amy.krieger@gpschools.org
Teacher Vice-President Barb Whistler 176 McKinley Rd barb.whistler@gpschools.org
Secretary Jean Leonard 96 Hall Place jmleonard425@hotmail.com
Treasurer Kristen Stovall 837 Lincoln Rd kls99@att.net
Trustee I Sharlene Schulte 440 Lakeland dan.shar@comcast.net 
Trustee ll & lll Krista Wortman 41 Newberry Pl mwortman6@comcast.net

Assemblies Amy Miller 678 Lincoln miller3848@sbcglobal.net
Book Fair Laura Wholihan 798 Rivard lwholihan@hotmail.com
Book Fair Sara Koch 922 Washington sarakoch@comcast.net
Book Fair Nancy Labadie 616 Lincoln Rd labadies@talkamerica.net
Book Fair Kelly Larson 967 Fisher kelly_larson@att.net
Box Tops Pam & Allyn MacKay 722 Rivard Blvd allynandpam@aol.com
Catalog Sales Stacey Rogowski 205 McMillan ses2@chrysler.com
Distric Communications Amanda Roraff 165 Beaupre aroraff@comcast.net
Faculty Consultant to Assemblies Adam Stemmler 176 McKinley Rd adam.stemmler@gpschools.org
Faculty Consultant to Assemblies Barb Whistler 176 McKinley Rd barb.whistler@gpschools.org
Family Functions Beth Kinkade 359 McKinley dave-bethkinkade@sbcglobal,net
Family Functions Regan Wright 58 Radnor Circle rwgetorganized@comcast.net
Family Functions Amy Stencel 303 McMillan shep675@sbcglobal.net
Fifth Grade Boosters Kim Tripp 350 Roosevelt Pl kjanetripp@aol.com
Fifth Grade Boosters Lori Williams 273 McKinley Pl loriw273@sbcglobal.net
Fifth Grade Boosters Carolyn Morisette 362 Fisher Rd randcmorisette@comcast.net
Fifth Grade Boosters Janet Swegles 240 Vendome janet.swegles@sbcglobal.net
Fundraiser-Kroger, Richardwear Kristen Mallegg 827 Fisher mallegg@yahoo.com
Fundraiser -Cards, Pies, Cmmunty Hiroko Dalman 344 Washington hiroko.d@comcast.net
Green School Beautification Jenny Buda 114 Meadow Lane jbuda65@gmail.com
Team REACH Sharlene Schulte 440 Lakeland dan.shar@comcast.net 
Team REACH Susie Sine 165 Kenwood ssine@me.com
Hospitality Paige George 88 Lewiston Road paigegeorge@comcast.net
Hospitality Stephanie Schantz 368 McKinley slschantz@yahoo.com
Membership & Directory Jane Stevenson 836 Washington jwaliszewski@aol.com
Nominating Christa Froelich 248 Kenwood Ct chfroelich@comcast.net
Noontime Enrichment Liz Laney 743 Rivard liz@laneyslandscape.com
Richard Reads Dawn Aldighieri 252 Fisher pd.aldighieri@sbcglobal.net
Richard Reads Paige George 88 Lewiston Road paigegeorge@comcast.net
Walkathon Jen Blyth 400 Lincoln Rd jblyth@kpmg.com
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220-5433
882-4582
882-2387
432-4900
432-4900
4324900

826-6791
473-8336
886-2339
882-4802

886-9966
881-0468
881-6278
882-1259
344-1664
642-0068
881-9804
884-4744
432-4900
432-4900
884-5066
886-5090
885-7072
886-9469
640-1269
8857627

881-7887
343-6812
642-0857
886-0481
882-4802
885-2288
469-0216
886-1588
881-4947
885-4068
885-0010
882-4582
469-0216
4170058
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